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197207070000
33600

07/07/1972
12:00:00

DIAL FINANCE
CO BHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KENDRICK,
JOHNNY
WAYNE

22 295

197207070000
33600

07/07/1972
12:00:00

KENDRICK
JOHNNY
WAYNE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

DIAL FINANCE
CO BHAM

22 295

197207070000
33770

07/07/1972
12:00:00

HOMEMAKER
S FIN SERV
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
WILLIE EARL

223 7

197207070000
33770

07/07/1972
12:00:00

PAYNE WILLIE
EARL

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOMEMAKER
S FIN SERV
INC

223 7


