Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1972; Date Recorded= 1972/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197207070000 33600		DIAL FINANCE CO BHAM		FINANCING STATEMENT	KENDRICK, JOHNNY WAYNE	22	295				
197207070000 33600	12:00:00	KENDRICK JOHNNY WAYNE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	DIAL FINANCE CO BHAM	22	295				
197207070000 33770		HOMEMAKER S FIN SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, WILLIE EARL	223	7				
197207070000 33770	07/07/1972 12:00:00	PAYNE WILLIE EARL	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOMEMAKER S FIN SERV INC	223	7				